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Mandatory Vendor Conference 
RFP No. 4111 - Fraud & Abuse Module (FAM) 

For MS Division of Medicaid and MS Department of Human Services 
June 6, 2019 at 2:00 p.m. Central 

 

Vendor Participants Business Card Info 
(If Provided) 

Accuity Jason Balaban Jason Balaban 
Commercial Director 
Government Services 
T   +1 847.933.5076 
M   +1 917.415.3248 
jason.balaban@accuity.com 

Appriss Safety Kate Chmielewski Appriss Safety 
9901 Linn Station Road / Louisville, KY 
40223 USA 
t +1 5028153912 · m +1 3152649460 
kchmielewski@apprisssafety.com 

Ray Atencio ratencio@apprisssafety.com 

ASR Analytics, LLC Dave Smith,  Dave Smith 
Director 
v: 602.315.6794 
dave.smith@asranalytics.com 

Conduent Marco Monsivais Marco Monsivais 
Public Sector 
Client Solutions Executive 
512.457.1306 
marco.monsivais@conduent.com 

Dinocrates Group LLC Jim St. Clair Chief Technology Officer 
Dinocrates Group LLC 
One Research Court, Suite 450 
Rockville, MD 20850 
Office: 240-403-4103  
Mobile: 228-273-4893 
jim.stclair@dinocratesgroup.com 

DXC Technology 
Company 

Michael Tran Michael Tran 
Principal Client Executive  
+1832 588 0741 
mtran45@dxc.com 

Keith Hollis keith.hollis@dxc.com 

Equifax Government 
Services 

Robbie Purser,  
Account Executive 

Robert.Purser@equifax.com 

Peter Jurgens 
 
 
 
 
 

Peter Jurgens 
Solution Architect 
Equifax Inc. 
O 571-267-6438 
C 571-340-2447 
peter.jurgens@equifax.com 
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Damon S. Price Damon S. Price 
Solution Architect 
Government Services 
Equifax Inc. 
O 571-267-6421 
C 571-328-8270 
damon.price@equifax.com 

Peter Holden 
 

Peter Holden 
Sales Leader, Enterprise Government 
Solutions - Alliances 
Workforce Solutions 
Equifax Inc. 
peter.holden@equifax.com 

Bob Henderson Bob Henderson 
AVP - Proposal Development Team - WS 
Equifax Inc. 
O 470-373-1642 
C 678-684-8455 
robert.henderson@equifax.com 

HealthTech Solutions, 
LLC 

Elizabeth Linville Elizabeth Linville  |  Procurement 
Administrator |  HealthTech Solutions 
Phone: (859) 248-0627 
elizabeth@healthtechsolutions.com 

Horne LLP Timothy Smith 
 

Senior Manager, Government Services | 
HORNE LLP 
Main: 601.326.1000 | Dir: 601.326.1120 | 
Mob: 601.832.1791 | Fax: 601.714.2090 
1020 Highland Colony Parkway Suite 
400, Ridgeland, MS 39157 
timothy.smith@hornellp.com 

 Monica Thompson Director of Business Development, 
Government Services | HORNE LLP 
Main: 225-755-9798 | Mob: 225-266-4332 
I Fax: 225-910-8321 
10000 Perkins Rowe, Suite 610 Bldg G, 
Baton Rouge, LA 70810 
monica.thompson@hornellp.com 

LexisNexis Risk 
Solutions 

Trey Harrison W.M. Trey Harrison III 
Director, Government HHS Programs 
LexisNexis Risk Solutions 
770.605.8472 Direct 
trey.harrison@lexisnexisrisk.com 

Joel Savell Joel T. Savell 
Director, Business Development 
Health and Human Services 
LexisNexis Risk Solutions 
601.720.5380 Mobile 
joel.savell@lexisnexisrisk.com 
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Mike Mikitin Michael P. Mikitin, MCMP-II 
Sales Executive  
Health and Human Services  
LexisNexis Risk Solutions 
314.842.9500 Direct  
314.210.9623 Mobile 
michael.mikitin@lexisnexisrisk.com 

Craig Meyer Craig Meyer 
Director, Business Development 
Health and Human Services 
LexisNexis Risk Solutions 
850.242.6019 Mobile 
craig.meyer@lexisnexisrisk.com 

Beth Gardner Beth Gardner 
Proposal Manager 
Sales Operations 
LexisNexis   |   Risk Solutions 
937.865.1832 Direct 
937.689.0185 Mobile 
beth.gardner@lexisnexisrisk.com 

Maximus John Crouse John Crouse 
Vice President, Health Services 
MAXIMUS  
1700 Broadway, Suite 700 
Denver, CO 80290 
Office: 303.285.7168  
Mobile: 303.475.4916 
johncrouse@maximus.com 

Pondera Solutions Rachael Gaan Rachael Gaan  
Senior Proposal Manager 
d: 916.620.9474  |  c: 916.849.1384 
Rgaan@PonderaSolutions.com 

Amanda Huston ahuston@ponderasolutions.com 

Public Consulting 
Group 

Peter Cheesman  Peter Cheesman 
Associate Manager 
Public Consulting Group, Inc. 
207-861-1950 
pcheesman@pcgus.com 

Naresh Kommineni nkommineni@pcgus.com 

Softheon Government 
Solutions 

Michael Sasko Michael Sasko, MBA 
VP, Government Solutions, Softheon 
Cell: (916) 802-0638 | Office: (916) 802-
0638 | www.softheon.com   
1500 Stony Brook Road 
Stony Brook, NY 11794 
msasko@softheon.com 

Southwood Strategies Ryan Aldridge southwoodstrategies@gmail.com 
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Thomson Reuters John S. Nelson  john.s.nelson@thomsonreuters.com 

Eduardo (Eddie) Carreras  

Dori Buckethal  

Tyler Technologies, 
Inc. 

Aaron Goldstein  

Unisys Gregory G. Sherrill Gregory G. Sherrill | Senior Sales 
Executive | Enterprise Solutions 
Unisys | (404) 443-0433 | Mobile (901) 
604-7545 
greg.sherrill@unisys.com 

Vinformatix LLC Trevor Gauthreaux Trevor Gauthreaux, MBA, PMP 
Vinformatix LLC. 
801 North Blvd, Suite 120 
Baton Rouge, LA 70802   
985.414.3334 cell 
225.810.3550 office 
225.810.3851 fax 
tgauthreaux@vinformatix.com 

RedLaser Technology Adrian Jones Adrian Jones 
CEO/ Chairman 
adrianjones@redlaser.net 

VM Ware Toan Do  Toan Do  
State, Local, and Education 
Central Region, USA 
703.244.5593 
toand@vmware.com 
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